
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив Номер Результат Очки Место

1 Русских Эвелина Детский сад №10 102 0:03:00 9 1

2 Бородина Ника Детский сад №25 253 0:03:01 9 2

3 Шуплецова Виктория Детский сад №13 132 0:03:09 9 3

4 Кучурян Мария Детский сад №83(1) 8312 0:04:02 9 4

5 Сажаева Алиса Детский сад №91 911 0:04:36 9 5

6 Гайнутдинова Кристина Детский сад №10 103 0:04:53 9 6

7 Дурнева Вероника Детский сад №94 943 0:09:23 9 7

8 Тропина Ирина Детский сад №87 873 0:02:46 8 8

9 Брызгунова Арина Детский сад №87 872 0:03:45 8 9

10 Литвяк Таисия Детский сад №94 941 0:04:36 8 10

11 Смирнова Алиса Детский сад №2 23 0:03:13 7 11

12 Адриановская Вероника Детский сад №2 21 0:01:03 4 12

13 Тимошенко Полина Детский сад №12 123 0:01:03 4 12

14 Козлова Василина Детский сад №101 1012 0:06:26 4 14
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№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив Номер Результат Очки Место

1 Ветров Михаил Детский сад №13 133 0:01:16 9 1

2 Гаркуша Кирилл Детский сад №10 101 0:01:34 9 2

3 Клочков Артур Детский сад №25 251 0:02:17 9 3

4 Тимофеев Владимир Детский сад №33 331 0:02:54 9 4

5 Аманжулов Канат Детский сад №101 1011 0:03:00 9 5

6 Злоказов Савелий Детский сад №83(1) 8311 0:03:11 9 6

7 Рядовов Максим Детский сад №85 853 0:03:22 9 7

8 Семенихин Виталий Детский сад №83(1) 8313 0:03:54 9 8

9 Никулин Вячеслав Детский сад №85 852 0:04:57 9 9

10 Есенеев Артем Детский сад №84 842 0:05:15 9 10

11 Чемезов Ярослав Детский сад №85 851 0:06:23 9 11

12 Брусник Константин Детский сад №82 823 0:06:24 9 12

13 Ломовцев Герман Детский сад №84 841 0:07:17 9 13

14 Анисимов Павел Детский сад №33 333 0:02:50 8 14

15 Неклюдов Лев Детский сад №25 252 0:03:10 8 15

16 Брызгунов Тарас Детский сад №87 871 0:04:43 8 16

17 Алексеев Илья Детский сад №13 131 0:02:08 7 17

18 Радионов Александр Детский сад №91 912 0:02:39 7 18

19 Устьянцев Сергей Детский сад №9 93 0:03:11 7 19

20 Литвяк Семен Детский сад №94 942 0:05:35 7 20

21 Валиахметов Богдан Детский сад №9 92 0:01:12 6 21

22 Благинин Даниил Детский сад №9 91 0:02:14 6 22

23 Гришин Илья Детский сад №12 122 0:02:37 6 23

24 Нестеров Федор Детский сад №82 821 0:04:47 6 24

25 Белый Андрей Детский сад №33 332 0:05:11 6 25

26 Изикаев Илья Детский сад №2 22 0:07:04 6 26

27 Биткин Иван Детский сад №12 121 0:00:42 5 27

28 Тишаков Степан Детский сад №91 913 0:04:23 5 28

29 Судаков Данил Детский сад №84 843 0:01:25 4 29

30 Талалов Максим Детский сад №101 1013 0:04:50 4 30

Мальчики



№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив Время Очки
Сумма 

очков

Сумма 

времени
Место

Русских Эвелина 0:03:00 9

Гайнутдинова Кристина 0:04:53 9

Гаркуша Кирилл 0:01:34 9

Кучурян Мария 0:04:02 9

Злоказов Савелий 0:03:11 9

Семенихин Виталий 0:03:54 9

Рядовов Максим 0:03:22 9

Никулин Вячеслав 0:04:57 9

Чемезов Ярослав 0:06:23 9

Бородина Ника 0:03:01 9

Клочков Артур 0:02:17 9

Неклюдов Лев 0:03:10 8

Шуплецова Виктория 0:03:09 9

Ветров Михаил 0:01:16 9

Алексеев Илья 0:02:08 7

Тропина Ирина 0:02:46 8

Брызгунова Арина 0:03:45 8

Брызгунов Тарас 0:04:43 8

Дурнева Вероника 0:09:23 9

Литвяк Таисия 0:04:36 8

Литвяк Семен 0:05:35 7

Тимофеев Владимир 0:02:54 9

Анисимов Павел 0:02:50 8

Белый Андрей 0:05:11 6

Есенеев Артем 0:05:15 9

Ломовцев Герман 0:07:17 9

Судаков Данил 0:01:25 4

Сажаева Алиса 0:04:36 9

Радионов Александр 0:02:39 7

Тишаков Степан 0:04:23 5

Устьянцев Сергей 0:03:11 7

Валиахметов Богдан 0:01:12 6

Благинин Даниил 0:02:14 6

Смирнова Алиса 0:03:13 7

Адриановская Вероника 0:01:03 4

Изикаев Илья 0:07:04 6

Козлова Василина 0:06:26 4

Аманжулов Канат 0:03:00 9

Талалов Максим 0:04:50 4

Тимошенко Полина 0:01:03 4

Гришин Илья 0:02:37 6

Биткин Иван 0:00:42 5

Брусник Константин 0:06:24 9

Нестеров Федор 0:04:47 6
15 Детский сад №82 15 0:11:11 15

10 Детский сад №91 21 0:11:38 10

7 Детский сад №94 24 0:19:34 7
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Детский сад №9 19 0:06:37 11
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Детский сад №85 27 0:14:42 3

Детский сад №87 24 0:11:14 6

Детский сад №83(1) 27 0:11:07 2

Детский сад №84 22 0:13:57 9

Детский сад №33 23 0:10:55 8

Детский сад №2 17 0:11:20 12

Детский сад №25 26 0:08:28 4

Детский сад №12 15 0:04:22 14

Детский сад №13 25 0:06:33 5

0:09:27 1

Детский сад №101 17 0:14:16 13

Командные результаты

Детский сад №10 27


